

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21635/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2005 in MACA No. 336/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SARASU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABY P.N. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

Additional notice be forwarded to the concerned
Tribunal details of which are to be furnished by the
learned Advocate for the petitioner. Served
respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 18.7.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)

Registrar